61
HIGH PRESSURE STOP VALVES
TYPE MHPSV
INTRODUCTION
The MHPSV Stop Valves are refrigerant shut-off valves designed to be socket-welded or butt-welded directly
to steel piping, thereby eliminating potential leaky flanges or threaded joints and simplifying installation. These
valves fit all requirements of the latest refrigeration technology and have desired flow characteristics with a low
pressure drop design. The MHPSV has specialised internal back- seating support which allows the shaft seal

¾" 20
Socket Weld 2.6
MHPSV-20-G-H-B MHPSV-20-G-C-B Butt Weld 2.4
MHPSV-25-G-H-S MHPSV-25-G-C-S
1" 25
Socket Weld 4.6
MHPSV-25-G-H-B MHPSV-25-G-C-B Butt Weld 4.2
MHPSV-32-G-H-S MHPSV-32-G-C-S
1-¼" 32
Socket Weld 4.6
MHPSV-32-G-H-B MHPSV-32-G-C-B Butt Weld 4.2
MHPSV-40-G-H-S MHPSV-40-G-C-S
1-½" 40
Socket Weld 4.6
MHPSV-40-G-H-B MHPSV-40-G-C-B Butt Weld 4.4
MHPSV-50-G-H-B MHPSV-50-G-C-B 2" 50 Butt Weld 7.4
MHPSV-65-G-H-B MHPSV-65-G-C-B 2-½" 65 Butt Weld 9.5
MHPSV-80-G-H-B MHPSV-80-G-C-B 3" 80 Butt Weld 14.7
MHPSV-100-G-H-B MHPSV-100-G-C-B 4" 100 Butt Weld 25
MHPSV-125-G-H-B MHPSV-125-G-C-B 5" 125 Butt Weld 40.8
MHPSV-150-G-H-B MHPSV-150-G-C-B 6" 150 Butt Weld 62.5
MHPSV-200-G-H-B MHPSV-200-G-C-B 8" 200 Butt Weld 112
MHPSV-250-G-H-B MHPSV-250-G-C-B 10" 250 Butt Weld
MHPSV-300-G-H-B MHPSV-300-G-C-B 12" 300 Butt Weld
ANGLE Size
End
Connection
Weight (Kg.)

¾" 20
Socket Weld 2.1
MHPSV-20-A-H-B MHPSV-20-A-C-B Butt Weld 1.9
MHPSV-25-A-H-S MHPSV-25-A-C-S
1" 25
Socket Weld 3.6
MHPSV-25-A-H-B MHPSV-25-A-C-B Butt Weld 3.4
MHPSV-32-A-H-S MHPSV-32-A-C-S
1-¼" 32
Socket Weld 3.6
MHPSV-32-A-H-B MHPSV-32-A-C-B Butt Weld 3.4
MHPSV-40-A-H-S MHPSV-40-A-C-S
1-½" 40
Socket Weld 3.6
MHPSV-40-A-H-B MHPSV-40-A-C-B Butt Weld 3.4
MHPSV-50-A-H-B MHPSV-50-A-C-B 2" 50 Butt Weld 5.6
MHPSV-65-A-H-B MHPSV-65-A-C-B 2-½" 65 Butt Weld 7.4
MHPSV-80-A-H-B MHPSV-80-A-C-B 3" 80 Butt Weld 13.3
MHPSV-100-A-H-B MHPSV-100-A-C-B 4" 100 Butt Weld 21
MHPSV-125-A-H-B MHPSV-125-A-C-B 5" 125 Butt Weld 33.8
MHPSV-150-A-H-B MHPSV-150-A-C-B 6" 150 Butt Weld 38.3
MHPSV-200-A-H-B MHPSV-200-A-C-B 8" 200 Butt Weld 80
MHPSV-250-A-H-B MHPSV-250-A-C-B 10" 250 Butt Weld 123
MHPSV-300-A-H-B MHPSV-300-A-C-B 12" 300 Butt Weld 175